10:00

10:45

11:15

11:40

12:15

12:30

2:00

2:15

2:45

3:00

NM EPSCoR
Community Engagement #1 for RII 4 Development

What’s the Science?

Monday, September 19, 2011
NM Tech

AGENDA
Welcome and Overview—Bill Michener, NM EPSCoR State Director
NSF NM EPSCoR and the current project

The Energy-Water-Environment Nexus
RII 4: Planning process and timeline

Introduction of Participants
Name, institution, and research interests

Identify possible research focal areas and questions
Posting Questions/Gallery Walk

Lunch—Informal Discussions

Revisit research focal areas (i.e. breakouts)

Any different groupings?

Breakout group process and expected outcomes

Break Out Groups

Snack Break

Reconvene and reports from breakouts (timed)
Major ideas
Writing team lead and members

Next steps and lingering questions

Adjourn



