NM EPSCoR Community Engagement #1 for RII 4 Development

What's the Science?

Monday, September 19, 2011 NM Tech

AGENDA

10:00	Welcome and Overview—Bill Michener, NM EPSCoR State Director NSF NM EPSCoR and the current project The Energy-Water-Environment Nexus RII 4: Planning process and timeline
10:45	Introduction of Participants Name, institution, and research interests
11:15	Identify possible research focal areas and questions Posting Questions/Gallery Walk
11:40	Lunch—Informal Discussions
12:15	Revisit research focal areas (i.e. breakouts) Any different groupings? Breakout group process and expected outcomes
12:30	Break Out Groups
2:00	Snack Break
2:15	Reconvene and reports from breakouts (timed) Major ideas Writing team lead and members
2:45	Next steps and lingering questions
3:00	Adjourn